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T TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL,, KARVENAGAR, PUNF,
1CSE Affilinted School : MA215

& ‘hr‘ ﬂ DML an‘iﬂ (é & Fees Structure For Academic Year: 20g_]'_-_?‘.‘?._(gyj,;[_l\{l';_ﬂ__(_)_"()()IJNU)
A}) U . P PRIMARY —Morning & Afternoon Bateh (New Admission)
M’ﬁ' QQJ L.)Ole'&-‘/’armpectus & Admission Form (non-refundable) ~Rs.300/-,

* _ Registration & Administrative Fee (One time & non refundable) payable at the time of admission -

i My cpmE ,000/- (Morning Batch).

* “Registration & Administrative Fee (One time & non refundable) payable at the time of admission -

] m.rg . \/t'o"’—" "} "PG»U"""RSJO:OOO/- (Afternoon Batch).

Fee (Annual)

MCQ Qeo [Fee Heads Gr. IV Gr.l-V | Gr.VI-VIIl | GRVI-VIIL | Gr IX=X | Gr. IX =X
(21-22) | (21-22) | (21-22) | (21-22) (21-22) | (21-22)
77" OFFLINE | ONLINE | OFFLINE ONLINE | OFFLINE | ONLINE
Activity Fees 4800 N.A. 4800 N.A. 41800 N.A.
H Lab Fees N.A. N.A. 3200 N.A, 3200 N.A,
Wﬁ“’\ Term| 3350 3350 3450 3450 4500 4500
MX‘ a3 Term I 3350 3350 3450 3450 4500 4500
Tuition Fee 40600 40600 44750 44750 54250 54250
Total Fee 52,100.00 | 47,300.00 | 59,650.00 51,650.00 | 71,250.00 | 63,250.00

1. Payment to be made by DD/Cheque in the favor'of “Tree House High School - Pune.” Online

V 4% 8 payment/Credit / Debit cards accepted.
/ / fiere will be a penalty of Rs. 100/- per day for delayed payment of Fees.

case of Cheque Dishonour, penalty of Rs. 700/- will be charged.

&(J?[ﬂsu* g . Uniform, notebooks, stationery & digital app charges will have to be directly paid and
E rchased from vendor.
PDC for Tuition Fee of 2™, 3" & 4" installment dated 08™ April, 8" July and 7" October 2021

to be submitted at the time of admission.
. In the event of cancellation of admission after start of session, 60% of the entire Tuition

t A d,
S'GW / and Term fee has to be paid to the school. The non refundable component of the fee will

FU — (}8/ " not be refunded. This is applicable for cancellation in Term I only. Post Term | entire school
/V// Pém ! fee is applicable in the event of cancellation.

7. Documents listed below to be submitted at time of admission along with the completed admission
form. Admission will only be confirmed upon submission of all documents.

« Birth Certificate Original
Medical Certificate that the child is physically, mentally fit from an MBBS doctor/Pediatrician

Blood Group Proof — Original/ Attested Photocopy

5 colour Passport size photographs of the child

1 Passport size photograph of each parent

Previous Report Card Photocopy (Not mandatory for PG to UKG)

Transfer Certificate as applicable
Caste certificate in the name of the child (if applicable) and Aadhar card number of child (if not

available Aadhar card must be applied for and the number must be submitted to the school at the

earliest)
Piease note that there will be a min. increase of 15% in the Fees every two years as per the current

rules and regulations laid down by the State Education Department/Government subject to change as
per Government policy.
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: Tree House High School
Tree House High School | 12, Dudhane Nagar, Opp. Kakade City, Karvenagar, Pune
02025472433 / 02025472432 | Email: - pune@treehousehighschool.com | www., trechousehighschool.com
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